
 
 

Univ
f
34.8 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
35.28 549 77.04 0.48 re
f
112.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
112.8 549 44.52 0.48 re
f
157.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
157.8 549 48.96 0.48 re
f
206.76 549 0.481 0.48 re
f
207.24 549 49.08 0.48 re
f
256.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
256.8 549 62.52 0.48 re
f
319.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
319.8 549 53.52 0.48 re
f
373.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
373.8 549 48.96 0.48 re
f
422.76 549 0.481 0.48 re
f
423.24 549 49.08 0.48 re
f
472.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
472.8 549 107.52 0.48 re
f
580.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
580.32 549 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
112.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
157.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
206.76 532.8 0.481 16.2 re
f
256.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
319.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
373.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
422.76 532.8 0.481 16.2 re
f
472.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
580.32 532.8 0.48 16.2 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 31 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc 9.96 0 0 9.96 40.56 520.2 Tm
[(D)6.5 (a)3 (t)0.6 (e ()1.8 (m)-3.3 (m)-3.3 (m)]TJ
0 Tc 4.976 0 Td
(-)Tj
0.006 Tc -0.006 Tw 0.301 0 Td
[(d)0.8 (d)0.9 ())]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 1.398 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/P <</MCID 32 >>BDC 
q
112.8 514.8 44.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 135 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 33 >>BDC 
Q
q
157.8 514.8 48.96 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 182.28 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 34 >>BDC 
Q
q
207.24 514.8 49.08 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 231.72 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 35 >>BDC 
Q
q
256.8 514.8 62.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 288 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 36 >>BDC 
Q
q
319.8 514.8 53.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 346.56 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 37 >>BDC 
Q
q
373.8 514.8 48.96 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 398.28 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 38 >>BDC 
Q
q
423.24 514.8 49.08 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 447.72 521.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/Artifact <</MCID 39 >>BDC 
Q
34.8 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
35.28 532.32 77.04 0.48 re
f
112.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
112.8 532.32 44.52 0.48 re
f
157.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
157.8 532.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
206.76 532.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
207.24 532.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
256.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
256.8 532.32 62.52 0.48 re
f
319.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
319.8 532.32 53.52 0.48 re
f
373.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
373.8 532.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
422.76 532.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
423.24 532.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
472.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
580.32 532.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
112.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
157.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
206.76 514.8 0.481 17.52 re
f
256.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
319.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
373.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
422.76 514.8 0.481 17.52 re
f
472.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
580.32 514.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 40 >>BDC 
0.006 Tc -0.003 Tw 9.96 0 0 9.96 42.48 502.2 Tm
[(H)10.5 (o)1.8 (u)0.9 (rs)7.4 ( W)8.4 (o)1.8 (rk)4.1 (e)3 (d)0.8 (:)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 6.301 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/P <</MCID 41 >>BDC 
q
112.8 496.8 44.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 135 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 42 >>BDC 
Q
q
157.8 496.8 48.96 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 182.28 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 43 >>BDC 
Q
q
207.24 496.8 49.08 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 231.72 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 44 >>BDC 
Q
q
256.8 496.8 62.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 288 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 45 >>BDC 
Q
q
319.8 496.8 53.52 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 346.56 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 46 >>BDC 
Q
q
373.8 496.8 48.96 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 398.28 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 47 >>BDC 
Q
q
423.24 496.8 49.08 17.52 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 447.72 503.88 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
Q
BT
/P <</MCID 48 >>BDC 
/TT2 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 527.04 501.12 Tm
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/Artifact <</MCID 49 >>BDC 
34.8 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
35.28 514.32 77.04 0.48 re
f
112.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
112.8 514.32 44.52 0.48 re
f
157.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
157.8 514.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
206.76 514.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
207.24 514.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
256.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
256.8 514.32 62.52 0.48 re
f
319.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
319.8 514.32 53.52 0.48 re
f
373.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
373.8 514.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
422.76 514.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
423.24 514.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
472.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
472.8 514.32 107.52 0.48 re
f
580.32 514.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
34.8 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
35.28 496.32 77.04 0.48 re
f
112.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
112.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
112.8 496.32 44.52 0.48 re
f
157.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
157.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
157.8 496.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
206.76 496.8 0.481 17.52 re
f
206.76 496.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
207.24 496.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
256.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
256.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
256.8 496.32 62.52 0.48 re
f
319.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
319.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
319.8 496.32 53.52 0.48 re
f
373.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
373.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
373.8 496.32 48.96 0.48 re
f
422.76 496.8 0.481 17.52 re
f
422.76 496.32 0.481 0.48 re
f
423.24 496.32 49.08 0.48 re
f
472.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
472.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
472.8 496.32 107.52 0.48 re
f
580.32 496.8 0.48 17.52 re
f
580.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
580.32 496.32 0.48 0.48 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 50 >>BDC 
/TT1 1 Tf
6 0 0 6 29.04 490.56 Tm
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 51 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc 9.96 0 0 9.96 58.08 476.88 Tm
[(W)5.4 (eek)1 ( 2)]TJ
0 Tc 3.145 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 52 >>BDC 
/TT0 1 Tf
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 3.084 0 Td
[(S)6.2 (unda)2.1 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 2.976 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 53 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc -0.003 Tw 1.566 0 Td
[(M)2.6 (on)-2.1 (d)-2.2 (ay)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 3.374 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 54 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 1.602 0 Td
[(T)10.1 (ue)9 (s)-1.6 (da)2.1 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw ( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 55 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 4.928 0 Td
[(W)3.4 (e)9.1 (dne)9.1 (s)-1.6 (da)2 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw ( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 56 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 6.398 0 Td
[(T)10.1 (hur)4.7 (s)-1.6 (da)2.1 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 3.747 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 57 >>BDC 
-0.002 Tc 0.002 Tw 2.072 0 Td
[(F)-0.8 (r)-2.4 (i)-1.9 (d)-7.2 (a)-4.9 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 2.506 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 58 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc -0.003 Tw 1.916 0 Td
[(S)4.2 (at)0.7 (u)-2.1 (r)2.6 (d)-2.1 (ay)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 3.614 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 59 >>BDC 
/TT1 1 Tf
0.003 Tc 2.795 -0.289 Td
[(T)4 (o)-1.1 (t)0.6 (a)3 (l)8 ( o)-1.1 (f)5.7 ( W)5.4 (eek)1 ( 2)4 ( )]TJ
0.006 Tc -0.003 Tw -1.747 -1.217 Td
[(()4.8 (mu)0.8 (s)7.4 (t)3.6 ( n)0.8 (o)1.8 (t)3.6 ( e)3 (x)7.1 (c)2.4 (e)2.9 (e)15.1 (d)0.8 ( 1)6.9 (5)7 (h)0.8 (rs)7.4 ())]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 10.084 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/Artifact <</MCID 60 >>BDC 
34.8 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
35.28 488.52 77.04 0.48 re
f
112.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
112.8 488.52 44.52 0.48 re
f
157.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
157.8 488.52 48.96 0.48 re
f
206.76 488.52 0.481 0.48 re
f
207.24 488.52 49.08 0.48 re
f
256.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
256.8 488.52 62.52 0.48 re
f
319.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
319.8 488.52 53.52 0.48 re
f
373.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
373.8 488.52 48.96 0.48 re
f
422.76 488.52 0.481 0.48 re
f
423.24 488.52 49.08 0.48 re
f
472.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
472.8 488.52 107.52 0.48 re
f
580.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
580.32 488.52 0.48 0.48 re
f
34.8 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
112.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
157.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
206.76 472.2 0.481 16.32 re
f
256.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
319.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
373.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
422.76 472.2 0.481 16.32 re
f
472.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
580.32 472.2 0.48 16.32 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 61 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc 9.96 0 0 9.96 40.56 459.6 Tm
[(D)6.5 (a)3 (t)0.6 (e ()1.8 (m)-3.3 (m)-3.3 (m)]TJ
0 Tc 4.976 0 Td
(-)Tj
0.006 Tc -0.006 Tw 0.301 0 Td
[(d)0.8 (d)0.9 ())]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 1.398 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/P <</MCID 62 >>BDC 
q
112.8 454.2 44.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 135 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 63 >>BDC 
Q
q
157.8 454.2 48.96 17.519 re
 
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 182.28 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 64 >>BDC 
Q
q
207.24 454.2 49.08 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 231.72 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 65 >>BDC 
Q
q
256.8 454.2 62.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 288 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 66 >>BDC 
Q
q
319.8 454.2 53.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 346.56 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 67 >>BDC 
Q
q
373.8 454.2 48.96 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 398.28 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 68 >>BDC 
Q
q
423.24 454.2 49.08 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 447.72 461.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/Artifact <</MCID 69 >>BDC 
Q
34.8 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
35.28 471.72 77.04 0.481 re
f
112.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
112.8 471.72 44.52 0.481 re
f
157.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
157.8 471.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
206.76 471.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
207.24 471.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
256.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
256.8 471.72 62.52 0.481 re
f
319.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
319.8 471.72 53.52 0.481 re
f
373.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
373.8 471.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
422.76 471.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
423.24 471.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
472.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
580.32 471.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
34.8 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
112.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
157.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
206.76 454.2 0.481 17.519 re
f
256.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
319.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
373.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
422.76 454.2 0.481 17.519 re
f
472.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
580.32 454.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 70 >>BDC 
0.006 Tc -0.003 Tw 9.96 0 0 9.96 42.48 441.6 Tm
[(H)10.5 (o)1.8 (u)0.9 (rs)7.4 ( W)8.4 (o)1.8 (rk)4.1 (e)3 (d)0.8 (:)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 6.301 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
ET
/P <</MCID 71 >>BDC 
q
112.8 436.2 44.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 135 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 72 >>BDC 
Q
q
157.8 436.2 48.96 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 182.28 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 73 >>BDC 
Q
q
207.24 436.2 49.08 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 231.72 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 74 >>BDC 
Q
q
256.8 436.2 62.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 288 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 75 >>BDC 
Q
q
319.8 436.2 53.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 319.8 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 76 >>BDC 
Q
q
373.8 436.2 48.96 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 373.8 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 77 >>BDC 
Q
q
423.24 436.2 49.08 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT0 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 423.24 443.28 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/P <</MCID 78 >>BDC 
Q
q
472.8 436.2 107.52 17.519 re
W n
BT
/TT2 1 Tf
11.04 0 0 11.04 526.56 440.52 Tm
( )Tj
ET
EMC 
/Artifact <</MCID 79 >>BDC 
Q
34.8 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
35.28 453.72 77.04 0.481 re
f
112.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
112.8 453.72 44.52 0.481 re
f
157.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
157.8 453.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
206.76 453.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
207.24 453.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
256.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
256.8 453.72 62.52 0.481 re
f
319.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
319.8 453.72 53.52 0.481 re
f
373.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
373.8 453.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
422.76 453.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
423.24 453.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
472.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
472.8 453.72 107.52 0.481 re
f
580.32 453.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
34.8 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
34.8 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
34.8 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
35.28 435.72 77.04 0.481 re
f
112.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
112.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
112.8 435.72 44.52 0.481 re
f
157.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
157.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
157.8 435.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
206.76 436.2 0.481 17.519 re
f
206.76 435.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
207.24 435.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
256.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
256.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
256.8 435.72 62.52 0.481 re
f
319.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
319.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
319.8 435.72 53.52 0.481 re
f
373.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
373.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
373.8 435.72 48.96 0.481 re
f
422.76 436.2 0.481 17.519 re
f
422.76 435.72 0.481 0.481 re
f
423.24 435.72 49.08 0.481 re
f
472.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
472.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
472.8 435.72 107.52 0.481 re
f
580.32 436.2 0.48 17.519 re
f
580.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
580.32 435.72 0.48 0.481 re
f
EMC 
BT
/P <</MCID 80 >>BDC 
6 0 0 6 29.04 429.96 Tm
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 81 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc 9.96 0 0 9.96 58.08 416.4 Tm
[(W)5.4 (eek)1 ( 3)]TJ
0 Tc 3.145 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 82 >>BDC 
/TT0 1 Tf
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 3.084 0 Td
[(S)6.2 (unda)2.1 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 2.976 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 83 >>BDC 
0.003 Tc -0.003 Tw 1.566 0 Td
[(M)2.6 (on)-2.1 (d)-2.2 (ay)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw 3.374 0 Td
( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 84 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 1.602 0 Td
[(T)10.1 (ue)9 (s)-1.6 (da)2.1 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw ( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 85 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw 4.928 0 Td
[(W)3.4 (e)9.1 (dne)9.1 (s)-1.6 (da)2 (y)]TJ
0 Tc 0 Tw ( )Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 86 >>BDC 
0.005 Tc -0.005 Tw  6172 0.48 0.73.8 431Hursday Friday Saturday 

 

Date (mmm-dd)        

Hours Worked:         
 

Week 4 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Total of Week 4 
(must not exceed 15hrs) Date (mmm-dd)        

Hours Worked:         

 
 
 
FIS Number:   CC:  _____________ CFC:  _________________  

                        
                    Fund:   ___________ Order: ________________ 

Total hours for this timesheet  

Total hours brought forward 
from previous timesheet 

 

Total hours worked for this 
term 

 

   

 

  Employer's Name:   __________ 

     

  Employer's Signature:    ___
     

  Date:           ___ 

      
   

Pay Period Pay Period 
Start Date 

Pay Period 
End Date 

Timesheet 
Deadline Pay Date 

M09 01.09.2024 30.09.2024 13.09.2024 27.09.2024 
M10 01.10.2024 31.10.2024 16.10.2024 28.10.2024 


	2024-2025 Fall Winter Program – Monthly Timesheet

